s

e

reren
s

www.PictureCraftwork.com

i

e
SR

e AR

R ARk
S

SE
Gt
.
B

N

i

.
i
g

e

T

S

,
S e

ot
i U

2

:
=

basnsdbens

R

ot

ek

S

e
B Es

ff:?é”””’gv’iiﬁ(m?:ﬁ

Fh

Pattern

SRR R

fxkr
B

b

R
e

ke B
5%

e

R

i
%

e

e

Rt e

e

o
o e
T

S

e

= e
o

R

e
Bl

7

gy
-

sedE

Page 1



Pattern 570

Width : 337 stitches
Height : 246 stitches
Used floss brand : DMC
Used colours (58):
819
951
3866
928
3072
3774
Ecru
3743
738
159
524
522
646
993
3363
310
895
153
612
434
840
739
3051
370
977
3857
841
632
3826
741
3855
371
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869
3864
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3822
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930
3768
700
910
3046
3772
3787
317
3013
501
3865
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